
1 KNIEUSU

2 UU+TAMTB KINES H4  48 48

3 MU+RQSEN BATTU G7  20 68

4 Q+EORATP SURMENAS 8A  33 101

5 O+UGXILA PARQUET 11C 32 133

6 ALO+LTSB EXIGU H11 75 208

7 AEREROS BALLOTS J5  80 288

8 HFJUDEN ARROSEES A1  77 365

9 DFH+IIEA JEUN 12A 46 411

10 FHII+EAL JADE A12 36 447

11 AEHIL+IR TIF I11 30 477

12 DVCEEUS HUILERAI 15G 62 539

13 AIFMOOZ DECUVES O9  128 667

14 F+WODIEE ZOOMAI K1  42 709

15 OW+NMONT DEFIEZ 1F  57 766

16 MNOOT+EL WON 9I  22 788

17 LOO+VTEI MENT L3  27 815

18 EIOT+PA? VOL N10 33 848

19 LA?HSER EmPOTAI M7  88 936

20 NGCUY HiLARES N1  74 1010

CYGNE E4  34 1044

Coup

lundi 3 janvier 2022
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